
Player Standings Report for MASTER

Report Date: 01/02/2019

Player Games PPD MPR

AL 77 22.65 2.18

ANGIE 55 20.62 1.99

CHRIS 88 21.22 2.07

JEN 81 19.76 2.07

CORY ABERNATHEY 143 18.43 1.92

JASON ADAMS 146 16.05 1.65

KOLTON ADAMS 112 13.92 0.96

CORINA AEBERSOLD 165 15.8 1.44

MIKE ALCOTT 22 25.27 2.4

BRENDA ALDRICH 18 14.19 1.11

AMY AMFAHR 300 15.67 1.34

MARK ANDERSON 88 24.09 2.16

MATT ANDERSON 64 24.39 2.19

JUSTIN APFEL 135 21.4 2.22

TERRI ASCHBRENNER 72 17.78 1.72TERRI ASCHBRENNER 72 17.78 1.72

AUSTIN BAGG 340 26.7 2.8

NATE BAGG 451 20.3 2.12

ALEX BAIRD 198 19.26 1.89

THOR BALDUS 154 21.55 2.01

SARAH BANTZ 206 19.1 1.9

JEANIE BARBER 72 14.08 1.07

TAMMY BARNES 322 18.68 1.77

DANNY BARTHOLOMEW 32 28.84 2.89

JOHN BECKER 294 25.51 2.76

ANDY BEDARD 72 19.4 2.02

JESSICA BEDARD 72 15.35 1.27

SHANNON BELDEN 72 27.14 3.11

DEB BENSCHOTER 154 15.56 1.35

STEPH BENSCHOTER 354 21.25 2.24

JOHN BERUMEZ 72 20.72 2.09

JASON BLOOM 96 25.15 2.61

JIM BOHLING 154 22.81 2.28

HEIDI BOWSER 135 15.15 1.39

DARREN BRACKIN 92 23.72 2.43

SARA BRACKIN 90 14.9 1.11

JAN BRADFORD 72 14.7 0.89

PRESTON BROWN 93 15.86 1.55

REX BROWN 112 18.28 1.82

BRAD BRYANT 176 21.28 2.04

MATT BRYANT 264 24.72 2.72

MISHY BRYANT 121 14.05 1.16

JAMESON BUCK 96 13.76 0.89



JARED BUCK 96 13.58 1.12

JESSICA BULLERMAN 154 17.93 1.91

MATT BULLERMAN 143 17.07 1.51

NICK BUNGER 90 17.63 1.83

GABE BURKHART 258 20.04 2.11

LISA BUTTS 135 14.81 1.49

KARLA BYERLY 154 14.91 1.23

DEB CANTWELL 110 15.47 1.36

BRUCE CARPENTER 135 16.73 1.59

JENNIFER COBB 154 20.26 2.12

JANICE CONRAD 110 15.66 1.4

JUSTIN CONRAD 154 23.76 2.43

STACIE CONRAD 154 17.52 1.71

TAMI COOPER 154 17.2 1.63

TOM COOPER 154 18.46 1.7

BECKY CRAWFORD 132 17.78 1.78

RACHEL CROCKETT 121 16.34 1.65

BRANDON CUMMINGS 81 15.52 1.46

MATT DELAGARDELLE 269 26 2.83

JEREMIE DIEKMAN 154 21.09 2.06

JASON DRAHOS 390 27.54 3.03

CAMERON DROSTE 22 21.67 2.58

NICOLE EARLE 121 18.71 1.69

RYAN EARLE 64 34.77 4.2

JAYVIAN EARLY 104 17.08 1.81JAYVIAN EARLY 104 17.08 1.81

SANDRA EBAUGH 143 13.85 1.28

SHANE EBAUGH 154 21.92 2.15

DUSTY EDWARDS 154 15.59 1.36

RORY EVEN 40 19.11 1.97

AMIE FECHT 66 17.29 1.59

CHRIS FECHT 88 18.65 2.05

JOSH FEDERSPIEL 24 20.26 2.04

JUSTIN FEDERSPIEL 142 24.98 3.01

ALLIE FENCL 104 17.26 1.64

PAT FLEMING 84 16.91 1.5

JENENE FLUHR 64 14.36 1.02

LISA FLUHR 254 15.32 1.44

PATTY FLUHR 325 15.18 1.33

KATHY FOSS 227 14.83 1.27

KELLY FOSS 143 23.4 2.35

KENNY FOSS 232 26.05 2.76

DAVE FRANK 154 25.45 2.62

FREDDY FRANKLIN 126 16.44 1.61

JUSTIN FROST 154 20.2 2.12

MIKE FROST 297 20.91 2

COURTNEY FULLER 48 17.67 1.6

DAVE GEE 101 26.48 3.14

DEB GEE 90 14.95 1.36

KIM GILL 135 15.33 1.47

LUKE GLEASON 11 18.67 1.78LUKE GLEASON 11 18.67 1.78

JOHN GOGOLA 55 16.78 1.71

SEAN GRANT 215 21.63 2.28



AMANDA GRAPP 154 17.36 1.69

KATRINA GROSS 92 17.69 1.78

JENNEIL HAGEMAN 308 17.59 1.65

JON HALL 154 15.83 1.54

DENNIS HALVERSON 154 20.01 2.1

STEPY HAM 6 13.98 1.39

ALISSA HANSON 160 15.98 1.48

BOBBY HANSON 151 20.57 2.15

JON HANSON 220 17.9 1.74

ROBIN HANSON 171 22.63 2.13

RONNIE HANSON 266 22.27 2.18

BLAKE HEIDEMANN 24 19.42 2.13

TAY HEIDEMANN 166 16.28 1.59

CINDY HELLMAN 150 14.79 1.22

RANDY HELLMAN 250 19.77 2.03

ANGIE HERBRANDSON 141 16.62 1.58

MIKE HERBRANDSON 140 28.44 3.2

CHRIS HIGUERA 110 20.83 2.24

DAWN HIGUERA 245 14.85 1.49

SHELLY HILL 247 14.31 1.36

TINA HINZ 234 14.18 1.3

BETH HOCKEY 84 14.66 1.27

SCOTT HOCKEY 84 32.12 3.41

ERIC HOLLOWAY 154 20.02 1.92

ABBY HOMANN 38 18.43 1.53ABBY HOMANN 38 18.43 1.53

TRICIA HOMANN 110 21.49 1.97

MANDY HOPPE 154 19.23 2.07

JOE HORAK 154 20.48 2.01

BEN HOVEY 140 27.67 3.12

JEFF HOWARD 154 16.97 1.87

KARAN HOWARD 72 14.9 1.34

MICKIE HOWARD 88 15.35 1.34

TERRY HOWARD 72 14.46 1.14

AMY HUNGATE 143 14.92 1.36

RYAN IEHL 154 20.37 2

SARAH INGHAM 72 15.62 1.32

VANESSA JACK 90 14.95 1.09

JAMES JACKSON 20 20.93 2.28

BRANDON JACOBY 143 21.19 2.09

JOHN JACOBY 244 17.42 1.65

KENDALL JACOBY 54 14.86 1.34

NATHAN JACOBY 132 15.98 1.57

JAMES JENSEN 104 17.39 1.93

DEB JONES 60 13.88 0.92

KELLY JONES 36 19.99 2.11

SHANNON JONES 154 25.06 2.61

VICTORIA JONES 376 16.83 1.66

RYAN JUNKINS 143 26.02 2.65

HOWARD JURSIK 154 16.45 1.34

DERRICK KACHER 90 18.4 1.71DERRICK KACHER 90 18.4 1.71

KARI KACHER 90 15.11 1.08

JEREMIE KEISTER 154 23.11 2.41



CARTER KEMMERER 104 13.44 1.22

CHRIS KEMMERER 366 20.34 2.01

RAPH KILBY 135 16.47 1.66

ERIC KILPATRICK 121 13.89 1.19

DANI KIMBALL 300 16.44 1.59

JERRI KIMBALL 126 16.04 1.49

JOHN KINKADE 319 21.03 2.31

DAVID KIRBY 122 26.8 2.97

BRETT KLOBERDANZ 154 16.51 1.65

BRIAN KNAPP 143 23.63 2.64

CORY KOHRS 130 31.76 3.58

JODY KRALL 135 14.68 1.29

LINDA KUGLER 214 18.78 1.84

SHAWN LAMPE 154 23.17 2.44

SANDY LAVENZ 72 15.51 1.26

MELISSA LEDESMA 72 15.11 1.39

JASON LEMMENS 88 19.4 2.09

JESSIE LUCK 72 13.98 1

ERIC LUTGEN 11 18.83 2.12

SHASHONE MARQUAND 135 13.94 1.02

PATTI MARQUART 143 14.12 1.24

TIM MARQUART 154 16.74 1.41

MIKE MARSHALL 19 19.64 1.9

BOB MARTIN 154 18.61 1.75

REY MARTINEZ 125 25 2.65REY MARTINEZ 125 25 2.65

DOROTHY MARVETS 72 15.18 0.97

JOLENE MASSINA 135 14.44 1.21

BRANDON MAST 154 24.25 2.55

CHAD MAST 143 16.5 1.52

JANUARY MATNEY 84 14.79 1.24

MIKE MATNEY 344 27.36 2.85

TRAVIS McCHANE 151 27.61 3.08

JOE MCGRUDER 154 23.46 2.51

ALLIE MCKENZIE 90 15.97 1.17

CODY MCKENZIE 240 24.95 2.87

ED MCKINLEY 117 17.86 1.79

TOM MENUEY 154 21.68 2.29

MATT METCALF 154 25.07 2.78

JEFF MEYER 158 32.36 3.62

DEREK MOELLER 132 20.86 1.87

TYLER MORAN 150 27.75 3

LYNAE MORGAN 154 15.32 1.44

LIZ MORSE 22 17.21 1.52

CRAIG NASS 172 21.93 2.28

GREG NELSEN 140 19.45 2.13

SARA NELSEN 175 19.47 1.98

CHERYL NICHOLS 72 17.15 1.55

CHRIS NICHOLS 143 21.63 2.43

JIM NICHOLS 226 20.98 2.04

MO NISSEN 45 14.22 1.05MO NISSEN 45 14.22 1.05

SHAWN NOLAN 44 18.73 1.92

DAVID OCONNELL 112 22.63 2.42



DANNY OCONNOR 154 25.34 2.75

EMILY OCONNOR 143 13.66 1.12

MO OCONNOR 8 21.64 1.91

TIM OCONNOR 11 22.75 1.79

CRYSTAL ORR 156 15.23 1.43

CEDE PACKARD 135 14.65 1.43

BETH PARADINE 90 16.71 1.45

JOE PEET 98 28.88 2.89

TONY PERRY 266 24.45 2.67

GINNY PEVERILL 260 14.52 1.21

BRIAN PIERCE 8 25.45 2.73

TAYLOR PIERCE 135 13.96 1.56

PATRICK PLUMLEY 245 23.77 2.47

JOANN PRICE 225 18.68 1.75

DOUG RAY 72 18.25 1.85

CATHY RICE 135 16.4 1.55

CURT RIDGEWAY 11 21.8 2.15

BETTY RINDELS 154 14.83 1.2

DANNY RINDELS 143 18.9 1.85

ANDREW ROBESON 77 18.33 1.81

JIMMIE ROOF 178 17.93 1.78

LAVETA ROOT 270 17.38 1.64

CERA ROSENBUM 24 14.22 1.37

TRAVIS ROSS 327 21.16 2.19

DAN ROTH 154 19.59 1.98DAN ROTH 154 19.59 1.98

ERIC S 11 16.7 1.55

TODD S 8 20.71 2.08

STEVE SCHMITT 143 23.76 2.45

HEATHER SEDA 72 14.92 1.34

STAN SEDA 190 19.82 1.86

JON SEE 154 21.17 2.15

CHARLES SERO 154 20.64 2.12

CHUCK SERO 120 29.57 3.26

BERNIE SHANNON 266 25.25 2.58

CRYSTAL SHERWOOD 126 13.65 1.27

CHANNON SHIN 399 16.72 1.6

JON SIMMONS 88 25.48 2.62

RYAN SNAPP 154 19.02 1.88

DOUG SNIDER 19 20.96 1.96

JARED SNYDER 132 20.74 2.34

ALEX SOMMERFELT 140 27.96 3.34

JASON STEIMEL 122 28.69 3.18

BRIAN STEVENS 66 18.82 1.89

ANITA STEVENSON 154 15.7 1.42

LORI STOLER 135 14.01 1.1

JOHN SUHR 104 27.51 2.94

DEREK SULLIVAN 11 23.36 2.39

PAT SUMERALL 456 23.72 2.48

ANDY SWEERIN 33 21.44 1.76

CATHLEEN SWEERIN 33 15.75 1.45CATHLEEN SWEERIN 33 15.75 1.45

DOUG TABER 143 16.87 1.7

GENE TABER 154 16.3 1.67



NATHAN TERHUNE 225 17.5 1.72

ROGER THOMAS 72 24.85 2.74

DERICK THOMPKINS 154 21.47 2.13

LINDA THOMPSON 72 14.29 1.27

MACKENZIE THOMPSON 88 11.25 0.67

ROB THOMPSON 301 26.46 2.89

JASON THRASHER 104 21.79 2.26

KADIN THRASHER 104 13.38 1.14

ROBIN TREICHEL 166 19.25 2.01

MIKE UNGS 44 15.57 1.31

BRIDGET VANCE 135 14.53 1.38

SCOTT VENNE 104 22.52 2.37

TODD VENNE 16 14.82 1.72

ROB VORRATH 176 21.48 2.16

JUSTIN WAGNER 165 27.53 3.03

SHELBY WAGNER 154 15.43 1.5

SHANE WAIT 154 18.29 1.79

KARLA WALKER 154 20.64 2.04

JOE WALLACE 154 21.97 2.31

CORY WARMUTH 154 16.35 1.57

SPENCER WARREN 308 25.33 2.64

CRYSTAL WATSON 48 15.41 1.4

COLIN WEBER 154 23.71 2.64

LOIS WEBER 72 14.46 1.02

LOUIS WEBER 143 21.54 2.37LOUIS WEBER 143 21.54 2.37

PETE WEBER 72 15.86 1.49

TONY WEBER 165 18.37 1.89

JAMIE WEHR 6 15.56 0.87

CHRIS WEICHMAN 10 28.17 3.8

DAVE WEIGLE 135 14.37 1.26

BRIAN WELLS 154 20.87 2.02

JENA WELLS 117 13.91 1.17

MIKE WELTZIN 440 23.61 2.5

DARBY WESTPHAL 143 18.26 1.92

RON WESTPHAL 132 17.65 1.62

BRAD WHITMORE 135 14.91 1.28

JOSH WILLMS 88 22.23 2.36

BRIDGETT WILSON 66 23.94 2.51

CHARLES WILSON 261 17.19 1.65

KRIS WILSON 242 18.55 1.7

BECKY WIRTZ 78 15.9 1.68

BROOKE WIRTZ 72 15.6 1.47

CANDIS WOLFF 60 14.95 1.4

KATHY WOOD 144 18.02 1.8

CRAIG YOUNG 253 25.14 2.54

KRISTY YOUNG 135 14.11 1.32

MONTANA YOUNG 146 14.6 1.37

THOM YOUNG 174 29.67 3.86

ALEXI ZIESMAN 112 14.44 1.37
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